
FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023
Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE

2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

I. Continuing Appropriations 270,742,598.561,333,442,743.41 0.00(131,500,754.74)131,351,088.86 91,661,052.221,224,987,654.55 126,914,631.870.001,253,001,743.41 108,604,754.74 416,800,086.51 42,125,424.25 177,556,756.94 11,488,855.92 227,754,473.6554,396,435.731,350,657,503.4197,655,760.00 17,214,760.00 916,642,656.908,516,700.82

1,224,987,654.551,350,657,503.41 0.00131,351,088.86 270,742,598.561,333,442,743.41 916,642,656.908,516,700.82 11,488,855.92 227,754,473.6554,396,435.73 0.00126,914,631.87108,604,754.741,253,001,743.41 (131,500,754.74)97,655,760.00I. Agency Specific Budget 17,214,760.0091,661,052.22 177,556,756.94416,800,086.51 42,125,424.25

0.0040,110.05128,071.00 128,071.00 24,000.000.00128,071.00 0.0045,721.000.000.00 0.00 59,150.00 56,350.0028,810.95 126,071.000.00128,071.00Region XIII - CARAGA 0.00128,071.00 0.00 2,000.00

0.00 2,000.000.000.00 0.0028,810.95128,071.000.00 56,350.00 45,721.0059,150.00 0.0024,000.00128,071.00 126,071.000.00 128,071.0040,110.05Regional Office XIII 128,071.00 0.000.00 128,071.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 126,071.0045,721.00128,071.00 128,071.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0028,810.95 24,000.00128,071.00 2,000.0056,350.0040,110.050.00128,071.00 128,071.00 59,150.00

0.000.0015,062,823.10 9,537,422.07 0.000.0015,062,823.10 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,537,422.07 0.000.0015,062,823.10National Capital Region (NCR) 5,525,401.0315,062,823.10 0.00 9,537,422.07

0.00 9,537,422.070.000.00 5,525,401.039,537,422.0715,062,823.100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.0015,062,823.10 0.000.00 9,537,422.070.00Central Office 15,062,823.10 0.000.00 15,062,823.10

5,508,501.03 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.0015,045,923.10 9,537,422.070.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,537,422.07 0.0015,045,923.10 9,537,422.070.000.000.0015,045,923.10 15,045,923.10 0.00

16,900.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.000.0016,900.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0016,900.00 0.000.000.000.0016,900.00 16,900.00 0.00

21,314,560.007,457,736.291,160,989,017.20 260,265,264.18 1,427,710.870.001,183,973,822.46 0.0071,810,283.35(129,650,754.74)22,984,805.26 131,321,000.00 248,169,187.47 2,870,749.154,638,340.42 76,108,743.370.001,160,989,017.20National Capital Region (NCR) 902,393,998.281,162,659,262.46 0.00 184,156,520.81

0.00 184,156,520.8121,314,560.000.00 902,023,168.304,486,325.491,182,502,523.6422,984,805.26 2,610,448.90 71,658,268.42247,481,033.81 0.00739,557.211,159,517,718.38 75,008,274.53131,321,000.00 259,164,795.347,197,436.04Central Office 1,159,517,718.38 0.00(129,650,754.74) 1,161,187,963.64

191,642,056.30 0.00MOOE 0.00 75,008,274.5371,658,268.42450,806,851.64 259,164,795.34(129,650,754.74) 0.0022,984,805.26 131,321,000.00 21,314,560.004,486,325.49 739,557.21449,136,606.38 184,156,520.812,610,448.907,197,436.040.00449,136,606.38 472,121,411.64 247,481,033.81

710,381,112.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.000.00710,381,112.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00710,381,112.00 0.000.000.000.00710,381,112.00 710,381,112.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 370,829.98152,014.931,471,298.820.00 260,300.25 152,014.93688,153.66 0.00688,153.661,471,298.82 1,100,468.840.00 1,100,468.84260,300.25National Capital Region 1,471,298.82 0.000.00 1,471,298.82
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE

2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

370,829.98 0.00MOOE 0.00 1,100,468.84152,014.931,471,298.82 1,100,468.840.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00152,014.93 688,153.661,471,298.82 0.00260,300.25260,300.250.001,471,298.82 1,471,298.82 688,153.66

0.001,272,000.00669,759.09 7,998,684.32 349,217.127,632,000.008,301,759.09 0.002,966,827.200.007,632,000.00 0.00 349,217.12 136,000.006,377,467.20 3,452,044.320.00669,759.09Region I - Ilocos 303,074.778,301,759.09 4,546,640.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.007,632,000.00 303,074.776,377,467.208,301,759.097,632,000.00 136,000.00 2,966,827.20349,217.12 4,546,640.00349,217.12669,759.09 3,452,044.320.00 7,998,684.321,272,000.00Regional Office - I 669,759.09 0.000.00 8,301,759.09

303,074.77 4,546,640.00MOOE 0.00 3,452,044.322,966,827.208,301,759.09 7,998,684.320.00 0.007,632,000.00 0.00 0.006,377,467.20 349,217.12669,759.09 0.00136,000.001,272,000.007,632,000.00669,759.09 8,301,759.09 349,217.12

0.008,110,954.211,436,356.69 9,061,220.89 52,096.187,872,600.009,308,956.69 0.00908,346.500.007,872,600.00 0.00 52,096.18 8,100,778.21898,170.50 9,061,220.890.001,436,356.69
Cordillera Administrative Region
(CAR)

247,735.809,308,956.69 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.007,872,600.00 236,754.08898,170.509,297,974.977,872,600.00 8,100,778.21 908,346.5052,096.18 0.0052,096.181,425,374.97 9,061,220.890.00 9,061,220.898,110,954.21Regional Office - CAR 1,425,374.97 0.000.00 9,297,974.97

236,754.08 0.00MOOE 0.00 9,061,220.89908,346.509,297,974.97 9,061,220.890.00 0.007,872,600.00 0.00 0.00898,170.50 52,096.181,425,374.97 0.008,100,778.218,110,954.217,872,600.001,425,374.97 9,297,974.97 52,096.18

0.00 0.000.000.00 10,981.720.0010,981.720.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.0010,981.72 0.000.00 0.000.00
Cordillera State Institute of
Technical Education

10,981.72 0.000.00 10,981.72

10,981.72 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.0010,981.72 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0010,981.72 0.000.000.000.0010,981.72 10,981.72 0.00

0.001,908,000.005,088,000.00 5,088,000.00 0.005,088,000.005,088,000.00 0.00925,200.000.000.00 0.00 3,180,000.00 170,000.000.00 1,095,200.000.000.00Region II - Cagayan Valley 0.005,088,000.00 0.00 3,992,800.00

0.00 3,992,800.000.005,088,000.00 0.000.005,088,000.000.00 170,000.00 925,200.003,180,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,095,200.000.00 5,088,000.001,908,000.00Regional Office II 5,088,000.00 0.000.00 5,088,000.00

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 1,095,200.00925,200.005,088,000.00 5,088,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 3,992,800.00170,000.001,908,000.005,088,000.005,088,000.00 5,088,000.00 3,180,000.00

0.0012,200,861.7919,309,564.93 16,486,906.17 207,336.0816,854,000.0019,309,564.93 0.0010,075,292.380.000.00 0.00 207,336.08 1,860,461.794,078,708.30 12,143,090.250.002,455,564.93Region III - Central Luzon 2,822,658.7619,309,564.93 4,343,815.92 0.00

0.00 0.000.0016,854,000.00 2,822,658.764,077,717.6719,308,574.300.00 1,860,461.79 10,074,301.75207,336.08 4,343,815.92207,336.082,454,574.30 12,142,099.620.00 16,485,915.5412,200,861.79Regional Office III 19,308,574.30 0.000.00 19,308,574.30

2,822,658.76 4,343,815.92MOOE 0.00 12,142,099.6210,074,301.7519,308,574.30 16,485,915.540.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004,077,717.67 207,336.082,454,574.30 0.001,860,461.7912,200,861.7916,854,000.0019,308,574.30 19,308,574.30 207,336.08

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00990.63990.630.00 0.00 990.630.00 0.000.00990.63 990.630.00 990.630.00
Gonzalo Puyat School of Arts
and Trades

990.63 0.000.00 990.63

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 990.63990.63990.63 990.630.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00990.63 0.00990.63 0.000.000.000.00990.63 990.63 0.00

(10,494,000.00)10,514,029.232,163,051.55 12,623,008.87 806,235.2610,494,000.002,163,051.55 0.007,973,616.680.000.00 0.00 806,235.26 650,274.231,302,744.38 9,430,126.170.002,163,051.55Region IVA - CALABARZON 34,042.6812,657,051.55 0.00 3,192,882.70
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE

2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

0.00 3,192,882.70(10,494,000.00)10,494,000.00 34,042.681,302,744.382,163,051.550.00 650,274.23 7,973,616.68806,235.26 0.00806,235.262,163,051.55 9,430,126.170.00 12,623,008.8710,514,029.23Regional Office - IVA 2,163,051.55 0.000.00 12,657,051.55

34,042.68 0.00MOOE 0.00 9,430,126.177,973,616.6812,657,051.55 12,623,008.870.00 0.000.00 0.00 (10,494,000.00)1,302,744.38 806,235.262,163,051.55 3,192,882.70650,274.2310,514,029.2310,494,000.002,163,051.55 2,163,051.55 806,235.26

0.000.00507,248.32 725,409.00 0.00675,400.001,182,648.32 0.00725,409.000.00675,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00725,409.00 725,409.000.00507,248.32Region IVB - MIMAROPA 457,239.321,182,648.32 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00675,400.00 0.00675,400.00675,400.00675,400.00 0.00 675,400.000.00 0.000.000.00 675,400.000.00 675,400.000.00Regional Office - IVB 0.00 0.000.00 675,400.00

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 675,400.00675,400.00675,400.00 675,400.000.00 0.00675,400.00 0.00 0.00675,400.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00675,400.000.00 675,400.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 180,714.7750,009.00230,723.770.00 0.00 50,009.000.00 0.000.00230,723.77 50,009.000.00 50,009.000.00
Romblon National Institute of
Technology

230,723.77 0.000.00 230,723.77

180,714.77 0.00MOOE 0.00 50,009.0050,009.00230,723.77 50,009.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0050,009.00 0.00230,723.77 0.000.000.000.00230,723.77 230,723.77 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 276,524.550.00276,524.550.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00276,524.55 0.000.00 0.000.00
Buyabod School of Arts and
Trades

276,524.55 0.000.00 276,524.55

276,524.55 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.00276,524.55 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00276,524.55 0.000.000.000.00276,524.55 276,524.55 0.00

0.008,337,198.5635,777.96 8,423,856.52 35,777.968,388,078.568,423,856.52 0.004,967,008.000.008,388,078.56 0.00 35,777.96 438,862.5650,880.00 5,441,648.520.0035,777.96Region V - Bicol 0.008,423,856.52 0.00 2,982,208.00

0.00 2,982,208.000.008,388,078.56 0.0050,880.008,388,078.568,388,078.56 438,862.56 4,967,008.000.00 0.000.000.00 5,405,870.560.00 8,388,078.568,337,198.56Regional Office V 0.00 0.000.00 8,388,078.56

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 5,405,870.564,967,008.008,388,078.56 8,388,078.560.00 0.008,388,078.56 0.00 0.0050,880.00 0.000.00 2,982,208.00438,862.568,337,198.568,388,078.560.00 8,388,078.56 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.0035,777.960.00 0.00 0.0035,777.96 0.0035,777.9635,777.96 35,777.960.00 35,777.960.00
Ragay Polytechnic Skills
Institute

35,777.96 0.000.00 35,777.96

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 35,777.960.0035,777.96 35,777.960.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 35,777.9635,777.96 0.000.000.000.0035,777.96 35,777.96 35,777.96

0.0019,160,997.5313,803,381.63 29,623,123.67 251,522.8516,797,476.1830,600,857.81 0.006,823,493.290.0016,797,476.18 0.00 259,083.85 4,268,078.5310,203,042.29 11,343,094.670.0013,803,381.63Region VI - Western Visayas 977,734.1430,600,857.81 0.00 18,280,029.00

0.00 18,280,029.000.0016,797,476.18 977,030.7410,200,800.5130,597,912.6316,797,476.18 4,268,078.53 6,821,251.51259,083.85 0.00251,522.8513,800,436.45 11,340,852.890.00 29,620,881.8919,160,997.53Regional Office VI 13,800,436.45 0.000.00 30,597,912.63

977,030.74 0.00MOOE 0.00 11,340,852.896,821,251.5130,597,912.63 29,620,881.890.00 0.0016,797,476.18 0.00 0.0010,200,800.51 251,522.8513,800,436.45 18,280,029.004,268,078.5319,160,997.5316,797,476.1813,800,436.45 30,597,912.63 259,083.85

0.00 0.000.000.00 100.380.00100.380.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00100.38 0.000.00 0.000.00
Leon Ganzon Polytechnic
College

100.38 0.000.00 100.38
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX
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1

UACS CODE
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3
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6
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8
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9
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10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]
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12
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Ending

September 30
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Ending

December 31
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June 30
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TOTAL
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Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

100.38 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.00100.38 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00100.38 0.000.000.000.00100.38 100.38 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 1.430.001.430.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.001.43 0.000.00 0.000.00
New Lucena Polytechnic
College

1.43 0.000.00 1.43

1.43 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.001.43 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001.43 0.000.000.000.001.43 1.43 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.002,241.782,241.780.00 0.00 2,241.780.00 0.000.002,241.78 2,241.780.00 2,241.780.00Passi Trade School 2,241.78 0.000.00 2,241.78

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 2,241.782,241.782,241.78 2,241.780.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002,241.78 0.002,241.78 0.000.000.000.002,241.78 2,241.78 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 601.590.00601.590.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00601.59 0.000.00 0.000.00
Dumalag Vocational Technical
School

601.59 0.000.00 601.59

601.59 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.00601.59 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00601.59 0.000.000.000.00601.59 601.59 0.00

6,844,200.000.00167,281.23 0.00 0.00(6,844,200.00)167,281.23 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00167,281.23Region VII - Central Visayas (6,676,918.77)(6,676,918.77) 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.006,844,200.00(6,844,200.00) (6,683,521.53)0.00160,678.470.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00160,678.47 0.000.00 0.000.00Regional Office VII 160,678.47 0.000.00 (6,683,521.53)

(6,683,521.53) 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.00(6,683,521.53) 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,844,200.000.00 0.00160,678.47 0.000.000.00(6,844,200.00)160,678.47 160,678.47 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 6,602.760.006,602.760.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.006,602.76 0.000.00 0.000.00Lazi Technical Institute 6,602.76 0.000.00 6,602.76

6,602.76 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.006,602.76 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.006,602.76 0.000.000.000.006,602.76 6,602.76 0.00

0.005,144,220.887,477,598.30 7,477,524.19 425,303.316,042,000.007,477,598.30 0.004,137,240.000.000.00 0.00 425,303.31 2,027,220.881,908,000.00 6,589,764.190.001,435,598.30Region VIII - Eastern Visayas 74.117,477,598.30 0.00 887,760.00

0.00 887,760.000.006,042,000.00 74.111,908,000.007,477,598.300.00 2,027,220.88 4,137,240.00425,303.31 0.00425,303.311,435,598.30 6,589,764.190.00 7,477,524.195,144,220.88Regional Office VIII 7,477,598.30 0.000.00 7,477,598.30

74.11 0.00MOOE 0.00 6,589,764.194,137,240.007,477,598.30 7,477,524.190.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001,908,000.00 425,303.311,435,598.30 887,760.002,027,220.885,144,220.886,042,000.007,477,598.30 7,477,598.30 425,303.31

0.006,996,000.00225,653.16 8,616,088.86 30,088.868,586,000.008,811,653.16 0.005,477,600.000.008,586,000.00 30,088.86 30,088.86 510,000.001,590,000.00 6,017,688.860.00195,564.30
Region IX - Zamboanga
Peninsula

195,564.308,811,653.16 2,598,400.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.008,586,000.00 195,564.301,590,000.008,781,564.308,586,000.00 510,000.00 5,477,600.000.00 2,598,400.000.00195,564.30 5,987,600.000.00 8,586,000.006,996,000.00Regional Office IX 195,564.30 0.000.00 8,781,564.30

195,564.30 2,598,400.00MOOE 0.00 5,987,600.005,477,600.008,781,564.30 8,586,000.000.00 0.008,586,000.00 0.00 0.001,590,000.00 0.00195,564.30 0.00510,000.006,996,000.008,586,000.00195,564.30 8,781,564.30 0.00
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE

2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.0030,088.860.00 0.00 0.0030,088.86 0.0030,088.860.00 30,088.8630,088.86 30,088.860.00Dipolog School of Fisheries 30,088.86 0.000.00 30,088.86

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 30,088.860.0030,088.86 30,088.860.00 0.000.00 30,088.86 0.000.00 30,088.860.00 0.000.000.000.0030,088.86 30,088.86 30,088.86

0.009,353,882.736,272,066.41 12,958,110.49 1,368,223.627,632,000.0013,904,066.41 0.002,230,585.100.007,632,000.00 0.00 1,373,642.66 9,359,301.772,230,585.10 12,958,110.490.006,272,066.41Region X - Northern Mindanao 945,955.9213,904,066.41 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.007,632,000.00 914,939.432,230,585.1013,611,059.927,632,000.00 9,097,311.77 2,230,585.101,373,642.66 0.001,368,223.625,979,059.92 12,696,120.490.00 12,696,120.499,091,892.73Regional Office X 5,979,059.92 0.000.00 13,611,059.92

914,939.43 0.00MOOE 0.00 12,696,120.492,230,585.1013,611,059.92 12,696,120.490.00 0.007,632,000.00 0.00 0.002,230,585.10 1,368,223.625,979,059.92 0.009,097,311.779,091,892.737,632,000.005,979,059.92 13,611,059.92 1,373,642.66

0.00 0.000.000.00 30,303.230.00292,293.230.00 261,990.00 0.000.00 0.000.00292,293.23 261,990.000.00 261,990.00261,990.00Salvador Trade School 292,293.23 0.000.00 292,293.23

30,303.23 0.00MOOE 0.00 261,990.000.00292,293.23 261,990.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00292,293.23 0.00261,990.00261,990.000.00292,293.23 292,293.23 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 713.260.00713.260.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00713.26 0.000.00 0.000.00
Kinoguitan National
Agricultural School

713.26 0.000.00 713.26

713.26 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.00713.26 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00713.26 0.000.000.000.00713.26 713.26 0.00

0.009,416.339,416.33 9,416.33 0.000.009,416.33 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,416.330.00 9,416.330.009,416.33Region XI - Davao 0.009,416.33 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.009,416.330.00 9,416.33 0.000.00 0.000.009,416.33 9,416.330.00 9,416.339,416.33
Carmelo de los Cientos, Sr.
National Trade School

9,416.33 0.000.00 9,416.33

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 9,416.330.009,416.33 9,416.330.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.009,416.33 0.009,416.339,416.330.009,416.33 9,416.33 0.00

0.00508,800.0086,705.26 7,057,597.66 14,197.667,043,400.007,130,105.26 0.006,534,600.000.007,043,400.00 0.00 14,197.66 508,800.006,534,600.00 7,057,597.660.0086,705.26Region XII - SOCCSKSARGEN 72,507.607,130,105.26 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.007,043,400.00 72,507.606,534,600.007,115,907.607,043,400.00 508,800.00 6,534,600.000.00 0.000.0072,507.60 7,043,400.000.00 7,043,400.00508,800.00Regional Office XII 72,507.60 0.000.00 7,115,907.60

72,507.60 0.00MOOE 0.00 7,043,400.006,534,600.007,115,907.60 7,043,400.000.00 0.007,043,400.00 0.00 0.006,534,600.00 0.0072,507.60 0.00508,800.00508,800.007,043,400.0072,507.60 7,115,907.60 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.0014,197.660.00 0.00 0.0014,197.66 0.0014,197.6614,197.66 14,197.660.00 14,197.660.00
General Santos National
School of Arts and Trades

14,197.66 0.000.00 14,197.66

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 14,197.660.0014,197.66 14,197.660.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 14,197.6614,197.66 0.000.000.000.0014,197.66 14,197.66 14,197.66

0.0051,765.942,548,589.37 12,981,137.97 1,194,259.3910,494,000.0013,042,589.37 0.00445,997.920.0010,494,000.00 0.00 12,909,733.66 10,830,691.2719,638.37 12,470,948.580.002,548,589.37Region XIII - CARAGA 61,451.4013,042,589.37 0.00 510,189.39
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE

2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending
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19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

0.00 510,189.390.0010,494,000.00 61,451.4019,638.3713,042,589.3710,494,000.00 10,830,691.27 445,997.9212,909,733.66 0.001,194,259.392,548,589.37 12,470,948.580.00 12,981,137.9751,765.94Regional Office XIII 2,548,589.37 0.000.00 13,042,589.37

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00

61,451.40 0.00MOOE 0.00 12,470,948.58445,997.9213,042,589.37 12,981,137.970.00 0.0010,494,000.00 0.00 0.0019,638.37 1,194,259.392,548,589.37 510,189.3910,830,691.2751,765.9410,494,000.002,548,589.37 13,042,589.37 12,909,733.66

0.00201,238.4215,289,367.76 4,725,161.85 2,160.000.0013,439,367.76 0.00495,140.17(1,850,000.00)(1,850,000.00) 0.00 519,665.96 15,200.004,004,257.47 512,500.170.0015,289,367.76National Capital Region (NCR) 8,714,205.9113,439,367.76 0.00 4,212,661.68

0.00 4,212,661.680.000.00 8,609,452.083,869,389.8413,199,746.30(1,850,000.00) 15,200.00 360,272.54519,665.96 0.002,160.0015,049,746.30 377,632.540.00 4,590,294.22201,238.42Central Office 15,049,746.30 0.00(1,850,000.00) 13,199,746.30

8,609,452.08 0.00MOOE 0.00 377,632.54360,272.5413,199,746.30 4,590,294.22(1,850,000.00) 0.00(1,850,000.00) 0.00 0.003,869,389.84 2,160.0015,049,746.30 4,212,661.6815,200.00201,238.420.0015,049,746.30 13,199,746.30 519,665.96

0.00 0.000.000.00 104,753.83134,867.63239,621.460.00 0.00 134,867.630.00 0.000.00239,621.46 134,867.630.00 134,867.630.00National Capital Region 239,621.46 0.000.00 239,621.46

104,753.83 0.00MOOE 0.00 134,867.63134,867.63239,621.46 134,867.630.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00134,867.63 0.00239,621.46 0.000.000.000.00239,621.46 239,621.46 0.00

0.000.0038,691.86 23,484.66 15,221.140.0038,691.86 0.008,263.520.000.00 0.00 15,221.14 0.008,263.52 23,484.660.0038,691.86Region I - Ilocos 15,207.2038,691.86 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 15,207.208,263.5238,691.860.00 0.00 8,263.5215,221.14 0.0015,221.1438,691.86 23,484.660.00 23,484.660.00Regional Office - I 38,691.86 0.000.00 38,691.86

15,207.20 0.00MOOE 0.00 23,484.668,263.5238,691.86 23,484.660.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,263.52 15,221.1438,691.86 0.000.000.000.0038,691.86 38,691.86 15,221.14

0.000.00108,382.50 558,382.50 558,382.50450,000.00558,382.50 0.000.000.00450,000.00 0.00 558,382.50 0.000.00 558,382.500.00108,382.50
Cordillera Administrative Region
(CAR)

0.00558,382.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00450,000.00 0.000.00558,382.50450,000.00 0.00 0.00558,382.50 0.00558,382.50108,382.50 558,382.500.00 558,382.500.00Regional Office - CAR 108,382.50 0.000.00 558,382.50

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 558,382.500.00558,382.50 558,382.500.00 0.00450,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 558,382.50108,382.50 0.000.000.00450,000.00108,382.50 558,382.50 558,382.50

0.000.00111,513.68 108,523.49 108,523.490.00111,513.68 0.00103,911.600.000.00 0.00 108,523.49 (103,911.60)0.00 108,523.490.00111,513.68Region III - Central Luzon 2,990.19111,513.68 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 2,990.190.00111,513.680.00 (103,911.60) 103,911.60108,523.49 0.00108,523.49111,513.68 108,523.490.00 108,523.490.00Regional Office III 111,513.68 0.000.00 111,513.68

2,990.19 0.00MOOE 0.00 108,523.49103,911.60111,513.68 108,523.490.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 108,523.49111,513.68 0.00(103,911.60)0.000.00111,513.68 111,513.68 108,523.49

(450,000.00)16,630.85708,464.53 1,071,099.40 878,040.39450,000.00708,464.53 0.00176,428.160.000.00 0.00 878,040.39 16,630.85176,428.16 1,071,099.400.00708,464.53Region IVA - CALABARZON 87,365.131,158,464.53 0.00 0.00
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Department :Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency/Entity :Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Region :ALL

Division :ALL

Operating Unit :ALL

Organization Code (UACS) :ALL

Fund Cluster :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations
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Continuing AppropriationsX

Particulars

1

UACS CODE
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Appropriations
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6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
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8
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9
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12
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September 30
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Ending

December 31

14
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Current Year Disbursements
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Ending

March 31
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Ending
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17
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TOTAL
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21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
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Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

0.00 0.00(450,000.00)450,000.00 87,365.13176,428.16708,464.530.00 16,630.85 176,428.16878,040.39 0.00878,040.39708,464.53 1,071,099.400.00 1,071,099.4016,630.85Regional Office - IVA 708,464.53 0.000.00 1,158,464.53

87,365.13 0.00MOOE 0.00 1,071,099.40176,428.161,158,464.53 1,071,099.400.00 0.000.00 0.00 (450,000.00)176,428.16 878,040.39708,464.53 0.0016,630.8516,630.85450,000.00708,464.53 708,464.53 878,040.39

0.0011,613.00519,385.97 445,281.00 350,000.00350,000.00869,385.97 0.0083,668.000.00350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00 11,613.0083,668.00 445,281.000.00519,385.97Region VI - Western Visayas 424,104.97869,385.97 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00350,000.00 424,104.9783,668.00869,385.97350,000.00 11,613.00 83,668.00350,000.00 0.00350,000.00519,385.97 445,281.000.00 445,281.0011,613.00Regional Office VI 519,385.97 0.000.00 869,385.97

424,104.97 0.00MOOE 0.00 445,281.0083,668.00869,385.97 445,281.000.00 0.00350,000.00 0.00 0.0083,668.00 350,000.00519,385.97 0.0011,613.0011,613.00350,000.00519,385.97 869,385.97 350,000.00

0.00365,596.41137,188.62 737,188.62 371,592.21600,000.00737,188.62 0.000.000.00600,000.00 0.00 371,592.21 365,596.410.00 737,188.620.00137,188.62Region X - Northern Mindanao 0.00737,188.62 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00600,000.00 0.000.00737,188.62600,000.00 365,596.41 0.00371,592.21 0.00371,592.21137,188.62 737,188.620.00 737,188.62365,596.41Regional Office X 137,188.62 0.000.00 737,188.62

0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 737,188.620.00737,188.62 737,188.620.00 0.00600,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 371,592.21137,188.62 0.00365,596.41365,596.41600,000.00137,188.62 737,188.62 371,592.21

0.000.0037,754.16 0.00 0.000.0037,754.16 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.0037,754.16Region XII - SOCCSKSARGEN 37,754.1637,754.16 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 37,754.160.0037,754.160.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.0037,754.16 0.000.00 0.000.00Regional Office XII 37,754.16 0.000.00 37,754.16

37,754.16 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.000.0037,754.16 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0037,754.16 0.000.000.000.0037,754.16 37,754.16 0.00

0.000.0070,632.80 70,122.80 46,811.930.0070,632.80 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 70,122.80 23,310.870.00 70,122.800.0070,632.80Region XIII - CARAGA 510.0070,632.80 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 510.000.0070,632.800.00 23,310.87 0.0070,122.80 0.0046,811.9370,632.80 70,122.800.00 70,122.800.00Regional Office XIII 70,632.80 0.000.00 70,632.80

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00

510.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 70,122.800.0070,632.80 70,122.800.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 46,811.9370,632.80 0.0023,310.870.000.0070,632.80 70,632.80 70,122.80
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2

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

3

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotments

Allotments
Received

6

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

7

Transfer To

8

Transfer From

9

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

11

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

13

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13+14)

Current Year Disbursements

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

16

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

18

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

TOTAL

20=(16+17+18+19)

Balances

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10)

Unobligated
Allotments

22=(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable

23

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

24

0.00Sub-total, Operations 17,214,760.00177,556,756.941,333,442,743.411,350,657,503.41 (131,500,754.74) 270,742,598.56 227,754,473.658,516,700.82 126,914,631.871,253,001,743.41 416,800,086.510.00108,604,754.741,224,987,654.55 42,125,424.2597,655,760.00 54,396,435.73 11,488,855.92131,351,088.86 91,661,052.22 916,642,656.90

0.00 0.00

640,259,491.41

710,398,012.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

8,516,700.82

0.00

514,589,642.55

0.00

416,800,086.51

0.00

0.00

131,351,088.86

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

206,244,644.90

PS

0.00

42,125,424.25

0.000.00

126,914,631.87

0.00

270,742,598.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

710,398,012.00

0.00

0.00

108,604,754.74

710,398,012.00

0.00 0.000.00

0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

CO

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

623,044,731.41

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

542,603,731.41 97,655,760.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

(131,500,754.74)

0.00

0.00

MOOE 91,661,052.22

710,398,012.00 710,398,012.00

0.00

177,556,756.94 11,488,855.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

227,754,473.65

0.000.00

17,214,760.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

54,396,435.73 0.00

Sub-total, I. Agency Specific Budget

542,603,731.41

0.00 0.00

108,604,754.74

710,398,012.00

PS

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

131,351,088.86

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

97,655,760.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

91,661,052.22 42,125,424.25

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

710,398,012.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00

227,754,473.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

710,398,012.00

177,556,756.9454,396,435.73640,259,491.41MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

416,800,086.51

FinEx

710,398,012.00

0.00 0.00

206,244,644.90

710,398,012.00

0.00

514,589,642.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,488,855.92

0.00 0.00

0.00

(131,500,754.74) 8,516,700.820.00

0.00CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

126,914,631.87623,044,731.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

270,742,598.56

0.00

17,214,760.00

131,351,088.86 17,214,760.000.001,253,001,743.41 126,914,631.878,516,700.82 42,125,424.251,224,987,654.55 108,604,754.74 227,754,473.6511,488,855.921,333,442,743.41 91,661,052.22 916,642,656.90177,556,756.94270,742,598.56 416,800,086.511,350,657,503.4197,655,760.00 54,396,435.73(131,500,754.74) 0.00

0.00 227,754,473.65GRAND TOTAL 11,488,855.92126,914,631.8742,125,424.25 177,556,756.94416,800,086.51270,742,598.56 8,516,700.82 916,642,656.9091,661,052.22 0.0054,396,435.73 17,214,760.00

0.00

0.00

514,589,642.55

0.000.00

640,259,491.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

206,244,644.90

0.00

0.00

710,398,012.00

17,214,760.00

0.00

(131,500,754.74)

0.00

0.00

91,661,052.22

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

108,604,754.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

PS

0.00

8,516,700.82

0.00

177,556,756.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

542,603,731.41 54,396,435.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

270,742,598.56

0.00

11,488,855.92126,914,631.87

0.00

623,044,731.41

0.00 0.00

0.00

710,398,012.00

416,800,086.51

0.00

0.00

CO

0.00

0.00 710,398,012.00710,398,012.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

131,351,088.86

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

97,655,760.00 227,754,473.65

0.00

710,398,012.00

0.00

FINEX

MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

42,125,424.25

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

131,351,088.86 1,333,442,743.411,253,001,743.41 1,224,987,654.551,350,657,503.41 (131,500,754.74)97,655,760.00 108,604,754.74
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